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RecessFR HIST

Darshan

FTT

Ho Shumin /
NurulSyaz

Lunch MT

LimKL / TanBB / OngML /
QinZZ / Juanna /
NurulSyaz / Kumar / ChenJ
NgHL / Rosli / Moshi

C2-1,H1-3,H1-4

Sc

Ho Shumin /
AuYong KS /
Yap CH /
TayJANEL

A3 - 3

PE

KekZUBI

Hall

ALP

TanTCComp Lab2

EL

Darshan

ASSM LIT

ChenYing

RecessFR
CCE/
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Ho Shumin /
NurulSyaz

LunchFCE

TanWH / FloraCheong

Food Lab 2,Food Lab1

Sc

Ho Shumin / AuYong KS /
Yap CH / TayJANEL

A3 - 3

EL

Darshan

CCARecessFR MA

LeongSL

SPLT LunchMT

LimKL / TanBB / OngML /
QinZZ / Juanna /
NurulSyaz / Kumar / ChenJ
NgHL / Rosli / Moshi

C2-1,H1-3,H1-4

Sc

Ho Shumin / AuYong KS /
Yap CH / TayJANEL

A3 - 3

PE

KekZUBI

ISH 2

EL

Darshan

LIT

ChenYing

MU

YeoJZ

Music Rm

RecessFR MA

LeongSL

LunchGEO

FangANT

MT

LimKL / TanBB / OngML /
QinZZ / Juanna /
NurulSyaz / Kumar / ChenJ
NgHL / Rosli / Moshi

C2-1,H1-3,H1-4

ART

Marina

RecessFR MA

LeongSL

CCE

Ho Shumin / NurulSyaz

MT

LimKL / TanBB / OngML /
QinZZ / Juanna /
NurulSyaz / Kumar / ChenJ
NgHL / Rosli / Moshi

C2-1,H1-3,H1-4

Sc

Ho Shumin / AuYong KS /
Yap CH / TayJANEL

A3 - 3

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:30
8:00

2
8:00
8:30

3
8:30
9:00

4
9:00
9:30

5
9:30
10:00

6
10:00
10:30

7
10:30
11:00

8
11:00
11:30

9
11:30
12:00

10
12:00
12:30

11
12:30
13:00

12
13:00
13:30

13
13:30
14:00

14
14:00
14:30

15
14:30
15:00

16
15:00
15:30

17
15:30
16:00

18
16:00
16:30

19
16:30
17:00

20
17:00
17:30

2E3, Even Week


